2024 CIF-SS FORD 11-PERSON FOOTBALL DIVISION 11
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Round 1
11/08/2024
07:00 PM
Don Lugo * (Gano #1) 5-5-0 20
Portola (Omicron #2) 9-7-0 31
Crespi * (Del Rey #3) 5-6-0 34

Santa Paula (Tri-County #At-Lg) 7-5-0 35

Big Bear * (Mesquite #2) 8-3-0 45

Capo Vly Chr (Ironwood #At-Lg) 5-5-0 33

Baldwin Park * (Valle Vista FB #3) 7-6-0

Colton (Skyline #1) 8-2-0 2842
Los Amigos * (Sigma #1) 11-1-0 21
Perris (Inland Valley #3) 7-3-0 18

El Rancho * (Del Rio #At-Lg) 9-5-0 31

Bell Gardens (Almont #2) 7-3-0 28

San Gorgonio * (San Andreas #2) 9-2-0

Grace (Citrus Coast #1) 7-4-0 2047
Santa Fe * (Del Rio #2) 7-4-0 7
Grand Terrace (San Andreas #1) 5-6-0

20

Quarter Final
11/15/2024
07:00 PM

Portola

Santa Paula *

Big Bear *
Baldwin Park

Los Amigos *

El Rancho

San Gorgonio

Grand Terrace *

Semi Final
11/22/2024
07:00 PM
14
10
Portola * 30
Baldwin Park 14
21
28
Champion: Portola
Portola *
El Rancho
20
40
El Rancho * 28
San Gorgonio 21
26
23

Final
11/29/2024
07:00 PM

31
14

*Denotes host school. This draw sheet was made based upon information available to the CIF-SS as of 11/1/24. We reserve the right to adjust the draw sheet

as a result of information which would update any final league standings. All games will start at 7:00 p.m., unless another time is mutually agreed upon and

clearance is received from the CIF-SS Office. Coin flips will be posted on the CIF website according to the following schedule: Quarterfinal Round on
November 3 at 1:00 p.m., Semifinal Round on November 9 at 10:00 a.m. and Final Round on November 16 at 10:00 a.m. REPORT YOUR SCORE
immediately following your contest in CIFSSHome (www.cifsshome.org) and your local newspaper. Draw results will be available on our website @

www.cifss.org after 9:00 a.m. following each playoff round. Ticketing information will be available in GoFan no later than Monday at 9:00 a.m. following each

round.



